Clare County Livestock Auction, LLC
Livestock Office: 989-386-9256
Owner/Auctioneer: David Clark 810-441-6191
Field Representative: Terry Howson 989-687-2503

Results from December 4, 2014 Special Feeder Auction

Total Sold: 933


	Beef Breed Feeder Heifers

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	200-299lbs
	11
	170.00-200.00
	189.32

	300-399lbs
	60
	100.00-250.00
	194.63

	400-499lbs
	85
	80.00-230.00
	200.24

	500-599lbs
	142
	20.00-237.50
	195.39

	600-699lbs
	29
	110.00-225.00
	190.19

	700-799lbs
	18
	110.00-185.00
	150.59

	800-899lbs
	3
	95.00-160.00
	118.99

	900-999lbs
	6
	124.00-162.00
	148.71

	1000-1099lbs
	0
	
	

	1100-1199lbs
	0
	
	

	
	354
	
	

	

	Dairy Breed Feeder Heifers

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	200-299lbs
	2
	180.00
	180.00

	300-399lbs
	4
	140.00-190.00
	152.76

	400-499lbs
	5
	125.00-185.00
	164.19

	500-599lbs
	6
	100.00-167.50
	142.86

	600-699lbs
	1
	70.00
	70.00

	700-799lbs
	0
	
	

	800-899lbs
	2
	125.00
	125.00

	900-999lbs
	1
	90.00
	90.00

	
	21
	
	

	

	Cow/Calf Pairs and Bred Females

	Bred Females
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	1:00p.m.

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Beef Breed Feeder Steers

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	100-199lbs
	2
	170.00-210.00
	190.30

	200-299lbs
	17
	185.00-250.00
	226.50

	300-399lbs
	37
	190.00-272.50
	238.03

	400-499lbs
	72
	80.00-282.00
	238.45

	500-599lbs
	112
	165.00-250.00
	215.912

	600-699lbs
	91
	165.00-250.00
	213.82

	700-799lbs
	34
	100.00-215.00
	174.23

	800-899lbs
	6
	215.00
	215.00

	900-999lbs
	0
	
	

	1200-1200lbs
	3
	110.00-146.00
	121.93

	
	376
	
	

	

	Dairy Breed Feeder Steers

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	100-199lbs
	13
	100.00-222.50
	181.06

	200-299lbs
	15
	150.00-230.00
	192.58

	300-399lbs
	17
	20.00-200.00
	163.68

	400-499lbs
	47
	140.00-220.00
	190.05

	500-599lbs
	15
	125.00-185.00
	165.55

	600-699lbs
	9
	105.00-175.00
	161.69

	700-799lbs
	19
	150.00-165.00
	161.31

	800-899lbs
	18
	132.50-165.00
	154.11

	900-999lbs
	0
	
	

	1000-1099lbs
	0
	
	

	1100-1199.00
	2
	120.00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]120.00

	
	155
	
	

	

	Dairy Breed Feeder Bulls

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	200-299lbs
	6
	125.00
	125.00

	400-499lbs
	1
	100.00
	100.00

	Beef Breed Feeder Bulls

	300-399lbs
	1
	225.00
	225.00

	500-599lbs
	3
	140.00-175.00
	160.96

	600-699lbs
	1
	120.00
	120.00

	700-799lbs
	3
	110.00-150.00
	129.91

	800-899lbs
	2
	120.00-125.00
	122.53



